
Pos # Equipage Nat AVG Day1 Day2 Day3 Day4 Day5 Day6 Total Previous First
1 10 GAROSI Serge / PIRET Jean-Marc Inter 968 91 261 1021 0 30 2371.00
2 7 BAILLY Gilles / HEYMANS Stéphane Inter 333 581 279 1188 0 69 2450.00 +79 +79

3 5 LEBOUCHER Philippe / ANCEL Stéphane Inter 1009 188 327 2134 0 49 3707.00 +1257 +1336

4 9 EUVRARD Arnaud / PAQUIERS Adeline Inter 1031 1009 589 1306 0 16 3951.00 +244 +1580

5 1 MOLINERI Thierry / COUSTAL Philippe Inter 929 513 2163 866 0 145 4616.00 +665 +2245

6 3 LEMERCIER Nathalie / JOURDAN Alain Inter 1043 372 647 2629 0 303 4994.00 +378 +2623

7 4 BONNETAIN Patrick / SCHNITZLER Martin Inter 887 820 646 2777 0 113 5243.00 +249 +2872

8 2 BEAUFILS Didier / COCHEREL Didier Inter 1214 573 1400 1916 0 158 5261.00 +18 +2890

9 6 FEVRE Hervé / FEVRE Sorhor Inter 1532 1361 851 5293 0 416 9453.00 +4192 +7082
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Pos # Equipage Nat AVG Day1 Day2 Day3 Day4 Day5 Day6 Total Previous First
1 19 LE BAIL Jérémie / ATHIMON Jérémy Basse 944 136 195 89 426 30 1820.00
2 14 GUARINOS Patrick / GUARINOS Laétitia Inter 767 401 296 108 977 104 2653.00 +833 +833

3 16 CLIDIERE Gilles / BAILLY Franckie Inter 1205 342 418 131 701 133 2930.00 +277 +1110

4 11 FIGUIERE Bernard / GODIN Isabelle Inter 988 148 404 56 1620 41 3257.00 +327 +1437

5 18 BOULLEY Benjamin / WACZIARG Gaëlle Basse 1067 870 641 111 1040 61 3790.00 +533 +1970

6 20 SAGE Emmanuel / VALOSSAINT Eugénie Inter 1579 288 1254 130 1620 55 4926.00 +1136 +3106

7 17 LEMOINE Franck / JARRY Thierry Inter 1726 1784 515 194 987 500 5706.00 +780 +3886

8 12 LE VOUEDEC Marie-Claire / LE VOUEDEC Jacqueline Basse 1888 1603 1616 460 1620 287 7474.00 +1768 +5654
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